JUTURNA-vq
PTA Balloon Catheter 0.018”
VA
SC
ULA
R
PE
RIP

Competitor A Competitor B Competitor C Competitor D JUTURNA-vq
0.032” 0.022” 0.024” 0.029” 0.020”
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
10 08PVQ020010BPO 13PVQ020010BPO
15 08PVQ020015BPO 13PVQ020015BPO
20 08PVQ020020BPO 13PVQ020020BPO
30 08PVQ020030BPO 13PVQ020030BPO
40 08PVQ020040BPO 13PVQ020040BPO
60 08PVQ020060BPO 13PVQ020060BPO
80 08PVQ020080BPO 13PVQ020080BPO
100 08PVQ020100BPO 13PVQ020100BPO
120 08PVQ020120BPO 13PVQ020120BPO
150 08PVQ020150BPO 13PVQ020150BPO
200 08PVQ020200BPO 13PVQ020200BPO
220 08PVQ020220BPO 13PVQ020220BPO
280 08PVQ020280BPO 13PVQ020280BPO
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 2
 m
m
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
10 08PVQ050010BPO 13PVQ050010BPO
15 08PVQ050015BPO 13PVQ050015BPO
20 08PVQ050020BPO 13PVQ050020BPO
30 08PVQ050030BPO 13PVQ050030BPO
40 08PVQ050040BPO 13PVQ050040BPO
60 08PVQ050060BPO 13PVQ050060BPO
80 08PVQ050080BPO 13PVQ050080BPO
100 08PVQ050100BPO 13PVQ050100BPO
120 08PVQ050120BPO 13PVQ050120BPO
150 08PVQ050150BPO 13PVQ050150BPO
200 08PVQ050200BPO 13PVQ050200BPO
220 08PVQ050220BPO 13PVQ050220BPO
280 08PVQ050280BPO 13PVQ050280BPO
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 5
 m
m
10 08PVQ025010BPO 13PVQ025010BPO
15 08PVQ025015BPO 13PVQ025015BPO
20 08PVQ025020BPO 13PVQ025020BPO
30 08PVQ025030BPO 13PVQ025030BPO
40 08PVQ025040BPO 13PVQ025040BPO
60 08PVQ025060BPO 13PVQ025060BPO
80 08PVQ025080BPO 13PVQ025080BPO
100 08PVQ025100BPO 13PVQ025100BPO
120 08PVQ025120BPO 13PVQ025120BPO
150 08PVQ025150BPO 13PVQ025150BPO
200 08PVQ025200BPO 13PVQ025200BPO
220 08PVQ025220BPO 13PVQ025220BPO
280 08PVQ025280BPO 13PVQ025280BPO
Ba
llo
on
 Ø

Balloon Material Nylon
Hydrophilic Coating 400 mm distal
ORDER INFORMATION
Readily available within 2 weeks Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to the quoted
lead times for delivery; please check availability with our Customer Service department
Recommended introducer sheath
5 F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm to 10 mm - (Long Cones Design)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
20 08PVQ050020BPO5F 13PVQ050020BPO5F
30 08PVQ050030BPO5F 13PVQ050030BPO5F
40 08PVQ050040BPO5F 13PVQ050040BPO5F
60 08PVQ050060BPO5F 13PVQ050060BPO5F
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
20 08PVQ080020BPO5F 13PVQ080020BPO5F
30 08PVQ080030BPO5F 13PVQ080030BPO5F
40 08PVQ080040BPO5F 13PVQ080040BPO5F
60 08PVQ080060BPO5F 13PVQ080060BPO5F
20 08PVQ060020BPO5F 13PVQ060020BPO5F
30 08PVQ060030BPO5F 13PVQ060030BPO5F
40 08PVQ060040BPO5F 13PVQ060040BPO5F
60 08PVQ060060BPO5F 13PVQ060060BPO5F
20 08PVQ070020BPO5F 13PVQ070020BPO5F
30 08PVQ070030BPO5F 13PVQ070030BPO5F
40 08PVQ070040BPO5F 13PVQ070040BPO5F
60 08PVQ070060BPO5F 13PVQ070060BPO5F
20 08PVQ090020BPO5F 13PVQ090020BPO5F
30 08PVQ090030BPO5F 13PVQ090030BPO5F
40 08PVQ090040BPO5F 13PVQ090040BPO5F
60 08PVQ090060BPO5F 13PVQ090060BPO5F
20 08PVQ100020BPO5F 13PVQ100020BPO5F
30 08PVQ100030BPO5F 13PVQ100030BPO5F
40 08PVQ100040BPO5F 13PVQ100040BPO5F
60 08PVQ100060BPO5F 13PVQ100060BPO5F
Ø
 5
 m
m